固定抵抗器　FIXED RESISTORS
High Voltage Power Resistor
■電気的、機械的特性　Electrical and mechanical characteristics
■耐候的特性　Environmental characteristics
特性
Characteristics
規格値
Standards

　●表面温度上昇　Surface Temperature Rise
■カスタムオーダー品　Products by order（Custom order made）
■品番コード　Explanation of Part Number
2‒M8P1.25
A φD
HM100W
500KΩJ
JRMHM10W
100KΩK
JRM
A
5.5
φD
a
A aa
5以下 5以下
φD
b
1～5W  type
10W　20W  type 100W  type
150
100
50
 0 20 50 70 100
定格電力負荷率   (%)
Percent of rated load
昇
上
度
温
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 ri
se
(K)
形　状
Type
定格電力 (W)
Power Rating
寸法　Dimensions (mm) 抵抗値範囲 (Ω)
Resistance Range
 最高使用電圧(V)
Maximum
Operating VoltageφD A a b
HM　1W 1 5.0 16.0 38.0 0.8 100k～ 95M 5,000
HM　2W 2 8.0 25.0 38.0 0.8 100k～100M 8,000
HM　3W 3 8.0 40.0 38.0 0.8 100k～100M 10,000
HM　5W 5 8.0 53.0 38.0 0.8 100k～150M 15,000
HM　10W 10 20.0 90.0 22.0 － 100k～150M 30,000
HM　20W 20 28.0 90.0 31.0 － 100k～150M 30,000
HM　100W 100 37.0 340.0 － － 100k～250M 60,000
( )個別仕様
2019.07版 http://www.jrm.co.jp